2013 Norristown Softball League - National Division Schedule

1- Norristown Rec




5- Altomare Precast
2- Natale & Onufer Home Remodeling


6- Maennerchor/Bauman-Pitts/Chaps/Jamison’s/Wallace
3- Paragon Alliance




7- Steppy’s Sports Bar/Worcester HVAC
4- Flashtastics/Prism Brewery/Acre Mortgage

8- The Franchise/Spectrum Healthcare/Code Red Restoration
	Date -  FIRST ROUND
	6:30
	7:30
	8:30
	9:30
	
	Date -  SECOND ROUND
	6:30
	7:30
	8:30
	9:30

	Monday- April 1
	1-2
	2-3
	3-1
	
	
	Monday- May 20
	1-2
	2-3
	3-1
	

	Tuesday- April 2
	4-5
	5-6
	6-4
	
	
	Tuesday- May 21
	4-8
	8-6
	6-4
	

	Wednesday- April 3
	7-8
	8-7
	
	
	
	Wednesday- May 22
	7-5
	5-7
	
	

	Monday- April 8
	1-4
	4-7
	7-1
	
	
	Monday- May 27
	3-6*
	6-3*
	*
	*

	Tuesday- April 9
	2-5
	5-8
	8-2
	
	
	Tuesday- May 28
	1-4
	4-7
	7-1
	

	Wednesday- April 10
	3-6
	6-3
	
	
	
	Wednesday - May 29
	2-5
	5-8
	8-2
	

	Monday- April 15
	3-7
	7-8
	8-3
	
	
	Monday- June 3
	3-7
	7-8
	8-3
	

	Tuesday- April 16
	6-1
	1-5
	6-5
	
	
	Tuesday-  June 4
	6-1
	1-5
	6-5
	

	Wednesday- April 17
	2-4
	4-2
	
	
	
	Wednesday-  June 5
	2-4
	4-2
	
	

	Monday- April 22
	7-6
	6-2
	2-7
	
	
	Monday-  June 10
	7-6
	6-2
	2-7
	

	Tuesday- April 23
	4-8
	3-8
	3-4
	
	
	Tuesday-  June 11
	4-8
	3-8
	3-4
	

	Wednesday- April 24
	1-5
	5-1
	
	
	
	Wednesday-  June 12
	1-5
	5-1
	
	

	Monday- April 29
	2-4
	7-4
	7-2
	
	
	Monday-  June 17
	2-4
	5-4
	5-2
	

	Tuesday- April 30
	6-8
	8-1
	1-6
	
	
	Tuesday-  June 18
	6-8
	8-1
	1-6
	

	Wednesday- May 1
	3-5
	5-3
	
	
	
	Wednesday-  June 19
	3-7
	7-3
	
	

	Monday- May 6
	1-3
	3-6
	6-1
	
	
	Monday- June 24
	1-3
	3-6
	6-1
	

	Tuesday- May 7
	5-7
	7-4
	5-4
	
	
	Tuesday- June 25
	5-7
	7-4
	5-4
	

	Wednesday- May 8
	2-8
	8-2
	
	
	
	Wednesday- June 26
	2-8
	8-2
	
	

	Monday- May 13
	3-5
	8-5
	8-3
	
	
	Monday-  July 1
	3-5
	4-5
	4-3
	

	Tuesday- May 14
	2-7
	7-1
	2-1
	
	
	Tuesday-  July 2
	2-7
	7-1
	2-1
	

	Wednesday- May 15
	4-6
	6-4
	
	
	
	Wednesday-  July 3
	8-6
	6-8
	
	









* Memorial Holiday – Games can be moved - TBD
	Date -  THIRD ROUND #
	6:30
	7:30
	8:30
	9:30

	Monday- July 8
	1-2
	3-4
	
	

	Tuesday- July 9
	5-6
	7-8
	
	

	Wednesday- July 10
	
	
	
	

	Monday- July 15
	2-3
	4-5
	
	

	Tuesday- July 16
	6-7
	8-1
	
	

	Wednesday - July 17
	
	
	
	

	Monday- July 22
	3-5
	2-6
	
	

	Tuesday-  July 23
	4-8
	7-1
	
	

	Wednesday-  July 24
	
	
	
	

	Monday- July 29
	4-6
	7-3
	
	

	Tuesday-  July 30
	8-1
	2-5
	
	

	Wednesday-  July 31
	
	
	
	

	Monday-  August 5
	5-7
	8-3
	
	

	Tuesday-  August 6
	6-2
	1-4
	
	

	Wednesday-  August 7
	
	
	
	

	Monday- August 12
	5-8
	6-7
	
	

	Tuesday- August 13
	2-3
	4-1
	
	

	Wednesday- August 14
	
	
	
	

	Monday-  August 19
	1-3
	2-5
	
	

	Tuesday-  August 20
	4-7
	6-8
	
	

	Wednesday-  August 21
	
	
	
	


# Third Round will be Single Games only

